
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show R UREN 12 JAYGEE WICKED I AM EXOTIC J GREENTREE

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 6 CHAINOPONDS BILLY TH KID PERSIAN R ROGERS
1 Third Best R UREN 15 KIWIMAGIC WINNERS DELIGHT    RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH
1 Fourth Best R UREN 7 ROYALGLAMOUR CLOUD NYNE PERSIAN J JAY
1 Fifth Best R UREN 5 GREENCROFT ROCK DA BOAT PERSIAN S GREENTREE

1 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show R UREN 21 JAYGEE AM I DREAMIN EXOTIC J GREENTREE

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 26 FIDELIS TOO HOT TO HANDLE MAINE COON T LAMB
1 Third Best R UREN 18 ROYALGLAMOUR MS UNIVERSE PERSIAN M & M CANNON
1 Fourth Best R UREN 27 BUSHKENHEIM KAPPI NORWEGIAN FOREST T C CAMP
1 Fifth Best R UREN 1 RED CHAINOPONDS JUSTA STYLE PERSIAN R ROGERS

1 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show R UREN 31 BABUSCHKA CANDY CRUSH SIBERIAN G RANSOM

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 30 NORSKATT STRANGE DREAM NORWEGIAN FOREST S DUKES
1 Third Best R UREN 2 GREEN NORKSATT WILLIAM HONOUR NORWEGIAN FOREST S DUKES
1 Fourth Best R UREN 2 RED NORSKATT WICKED BJR NORWEGIAN FOREST S DUKES
1 Fifth Best R UREN 2 WHITE NORSKATT WILD WARRIOR NORWEGIAN FOREST S DUKES

1 Group One Male Cats Best in Show R UREN 32 POKHARA ONE IN A MILLION PERSIAN S TIMMONY

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 35 WALLIE DUMMY KOT*PL JW NORWEGIAN FOREST T C CAMP
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Female Cats Best in Show R UREN 37 WILLOWRA SUMMER KISS PERSIAN G CAMERON

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 36 CHAINOPONDS BRAZEN GAL PERSIAN M ALDOUS
1 Third Best R UREN 39 POKHARA CHANTILLY LACE PERSIAN S TIMMONY
1 Fourth Best R UREN 38 IMALUV BUBBLICIOUS PERSIAN D & K MEREDITH
1 Fifth Best

1 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show R UREN 40 GREENCROFT SHAKE IT OFF PERSIAN S GREENTREE

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 48 BABUSCHKA ZEUS SIBERIAN T STEWART
1 Third Best R UREN 47 BUSHKENHEIM SKAMLOS NORWEGIAN FOREST M NORBERRY
1 Fourth Best R UREN 42 ROYALGLAMOUR FANCY PANTS PERSIAN M & M CANNON
1 Fifth Best R UREN 45 FIDELIS FINNICK ODAIR MAINE COON D BARNETT

1 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show R UREN 50 GREENCROFT HOT I AM PERSIAN J JAY

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 51 MINOSA MILLY ROSE BIRMAN P COYTE
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show S DUKES 8 GREENCROFT HOW EZY IT IS PERSIAN S YELLAND

2 Reserve in Show S DUKES 15 KIWIMAGIC WINNERS DELIGHT RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH
2 Third Best S DUKES 11 CHAINOPONDS SMOKEN JOE EXOTIC R ROGERS
2 Fourth Best S DUKES 14 SUBRIA BARRY GIBB BIRMAN BC & CA RICHINGS
2 Fifth Best S DUKES 6 CHAINOPONDS BILLY TH KID PERSIAN R ROGERS

2 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show S DUKES 28 BUSHKENHEIM ELSKA NORWEGIAN FOREST T CAMP

2 Reserve in Show S DUKES 27 BUSHKENHEIM KAPPI NORWEGIAN FOREST T CAMP
2 Third Best S DUKES 26 FIDELIS TOO HOT TO HANDLE MAINE COON T LAMB
2 Fourth Best S DUKES 25 JAZMENA BLUE ROSE BIRMAN M GRAYSON
2 Fifth Best S DUKES 18 ROYALGLAMOUR MS UNIVERSE PERSIAN M & M CANNON

2 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show S DUKES 31 BABUSCHKA CANDY CRUSH SIBERIAN G RANSOM

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Male Cats Best in Show S DUKES 32 POKHARA ONE IN A MILLION PERSIAN S TIMMONY

2 Reserve in Show S DUKES 35 WALLIE DUMMY KOT*PL JW NORWEGIAN FOREST T C CAMP
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Female Cats Best in Show S DUKES 39 POKHARA CHANTILLY LACE PERSIAN S TIMMONY

2 Reserve in Show S DUKES 36 CHAINOPONDS BRAZEN GAL PERSIAN M ALDOUS
2 Third Best S DUKES 37 WILLOWRA SUMMER KISS PERSIAN G CAMERON
2 Fourth Best S DUKES 38 IMALUV BUBBLICIOUS PERSIAN D & K MEREDITH
2 Fifth Best

2 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show S DUKES 40 GREENCROFT SHAKE IT OFF

2 Reserve in Show S DUKES 48 BABUSCHKA ZEUS SIBERIAN T STEWART
2 Third Best S DUKES 42 ROYALGLAMOUR FANCY PANTS PERSIAN M & M CANNON
2 Fourth Best S DUKES 45 FIDELIS FINNICK ODAIR MAINE COON D BARNETT
2 Fifth Best S DUKES 43 CONDE EUREKA GOLD BIRMAN M KEITH

2 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show S DUKES 50 GREENCROFT HOT I AM PERSIAN J JAY

2 Reserve in Show S DUKES 51 MINOSA MILLY ROSE BIRMAN P COYTE
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group One Male Kittens Best in Show M ROY 15 KIWIMAGIC WINNERS DELIGHT RAGDOLL A & C MCGRATH

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 6 CHAINOPONDS BILLY TH KID PERSIAN R ROGERS
3 Third Best M ROY 14 SUBRIA BARRY GIBB BIRMAN BC & CA RICHINGS
3 Fourth Best M ROY 12 JAYGEE WICKED I AM EXOTIC J GREENTREE
3 Fifth Best M ROY 10 CHAINOPONDS PAINT POT PERSIAN R ROGERS

3 Group One Female Kittens Best in Show M ROY 26 FIDELIS TOO HOT TO HANDLE MAINE COON T LAMB

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 25 JAZMENA BLUE ROSE BIRMAN M GRAYSON
3 Third Best M ROY 18 ROYALGLAMOUR MS UNIVERSE PERSIAN M & M CANNON
3 Fourth Best M ROY 28 BUSHKENHEIM ELSKA NORWEGIAN FOREST T CAMP
3 Fifth Best M ROY 24 JAZMENA HARPERS BAZAAR BIRMAN M GRAYSON

3 Group One Desexed Kittens Best in Show M ROY 31 BABUSCHKA CANDY CRUSH SIBERIAN G RANSOM

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 30 NORSKATT STRANGE DREAM NORWEGIAN FOREST S DUKES
3 Third Best M ROY 2 GREEN NORSKATT WILLIAM HONOUR NORWEGIAN FOREST S DUKES
3 Fourth Best M ROY 2 RED NORKSATT WICKED BJR NORWEGIAN FOREST S DUKES
3 Fifth Best M ROY 2 WHITE NORSKATT WILD WARRIOR NORWEGIAN FOREST S DUKES

3 Group One Male Cats Best in Show M ROY 32 POKHARA ONE IN A MILLION PERSIAN S TIMMONY

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 35 WALLIE DUMMY KOT*PL JW NORWEGIAN FOREST T CAMP
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Female Cats Best in Show M ROY 36 CHAINOPONDS BRAZEN GAL PERSIAN M ALDOUS

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 37 WILLOWRA SUMMER KISS PERSIAN G CAMERON
3 Third Best M ROY 39 POKHARA CHANTILLY LACE PERSIAN S TIMMONY
3 Fourth Best M ROY 38 IMALUV BUBBLICIOUS PERSIAN D & K MEREDITH
3 Fifth Best

3 Group One Neuter Cats Best in Show M ROY 49 SNOWGUM NIKOLAI TROTSKII SIBERIAN R & T BRISLAND

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 46 COOLCOONS STRAWBERRY BLONDE MAINE COON P CUTTING
3 Third Best M ROY 48 BABUSCHKA ZEUS SIBERIAN T STEWART
3 Fourth Best M ROY 40 GREENCROFT SHAKE IT OFF PERSIAN S GREENTREE
3 Fifth Best M ROY 47 BUSHKENHEIM SKAMLOS NORWEGIAN FOREST M NORBERRY

3 Group One Spay Cats Best in Show M ROY 50 GREENCROFT HOT I AM PERSIAN J JAY

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 51 MINOSA MILLY ROSE BIRMAN P COYTE
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show R UREN 52 BLUE SHILOH SEAL CEST MOI SIAMESE S SWEETMAN

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 53 PUNCHIE MR MORO ORIENTAL M BAXTER
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show R UREN 52 PINK SHILOH WINGS OF AN ANGEL SIAMESE S SWEETMAN

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show R UREN 55 SINOPIA ZOILA ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 54 PUNCHIE ODIN ORIENTAL M BAXTER
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show N JAMES 56 KALUAMOA AWESOME GEM SIAMESE L & C GALLAGHER

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show N JAMES 59 SINOPIA MISS PIPPIN ORIENTAL K CARTER

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 57 ASTRAXALOTTE MOANA GEM SIAMESE L & C GALLAGHER
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show N JAMES 61 SINOPIA APOLLO SIAMESE M BROWN

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 63 SINOPIA HOCUS POCUS ORIENTAL M BROWN
1 Third Best N JAMES 60 ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM SIAMESE L & C GALLAGHER
1 Fourth Best N JAMES 62 AYUDHA SWAGGA LIKE US ORIENTAL S H HUDSON
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show N JAMES 66 TIFFYAN IRINUSHKA ORIENTAL K CARTER

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 64 TOMADAH JAIDA SIAMESE J MARSHALL JEFFERSON
1 Third Best N JAMES 65 KALINYA YD CARNIE SIAMESE V HURRY
1 Fourth Best N JAMES 67 CARARA COCO CRISTALLE ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL
1 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show J FRANK 53 PUNCHIE MR MORO ORIENTAL M BAXTER

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 52 BLUE SHILOH SEAL CEST MOI SIAMESE S SWEETMAN
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show J FRANK 52 PINK SHILOH WINGS OF AN ANGEL SIAMESE S SWEETMAN

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show J FRANK 55 SINOPIA ZOILA ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 54 PUNCHIE ODIN ORIENTAL M BAXTER
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show J FRANK N/A

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show J FRANK 59 SINOPIA MISS PIPPIN ORIENTAL K CARTER

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 58 ZOEL LADY LUNA ORIENTAL N JAMES
2 Third Best J FRANK 57 ASTRAXALOTTE MOANA GEM SIAMESE L & C GALLAGHER
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show J FRANK 63 SINOPIA HOCUS POCUS ORIENTAL M BROWN

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 61 SINOPIA APOLLO SIAMESE M BROWN
2 Third Best J FRANK 62 AYUDHA SWAGGA LIKE US ORIENTAL S H HUDSON
2 Fourth Best J FRANK 60 ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM SIAMESE L & C GALLAGHER
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show J FRANK 65 KALINYA YD CARNIE SIAMESE V HURRY

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 66 TIFFYAN IRINUSHKA ORIENTAL K CARTER
2 Third Best J FRANK 64 TOMADAH JAIDA SIAMESE J MARSHALL JEFFERSON
2 Fourth Best J FRANK 67 CARARA COCO CRISTALLE ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Two Male Kittens Best in Show S THOMAS 53 PUNCHIE MR MORO ORIENTAL M BAXTER

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 52 BLUE SHILOH SEAL CEST MOI SIAMESE S SWEETMAN
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Kittens Best in Show S THOMAS 52 PINKS SHILOH WINGS OF AN ANGEL SIAMESE S SWEETMAN

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Desexed Kittens Best in Show S THOMAS 55 SINOPIA ZOILA ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 54 PUNCHIE ODIN ORIENTAL M BAXTER
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Male Cats Best in Show M ROY 56 KALUAMOA AWESOME GEM SIAMESE L & C GALLAGHER

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Female Cats Best in Show M ROY 59 SINOPIA MISS PIPPIN ORIENTAL K CARTER

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 58 ZOEL LADY LUNA ORIENTAL N JAMES
3 Third Best M ROY 57 ASTRAXALOTTE MOANA GEM SIAMESE L & C GALLAGHER
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Neuter Cats Best in Show M ROY 62 AYUDHA SWAGGA LIKE US ORIENTAL S H HUDSON

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 60 ASTRAXALOTTE MANAKO GEM SIAMESE L & C GALLAGHER
3 Third Best M ROY 63 SINOPIA HOCUS POCUS ORIENTAL M BROWN
3 Fourth Best M 61 SINOPIA APOLLO SIAMESE M BROWN
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Two Spay Cats Best in Show M ROY 64 TOMADAH JAIDA SIAMESE J MARSHALL JEFFERSON

3 Reserve in Show M ROY 65 KALINYA YD CARNIE SIAMESE V HURRY
3 Third Best M ROY 66 TIFFYAN IRINUSHKA ORIENTAL K CARTER
3 Fourth Best M ROY 67 CARARA COCO CRISTALLE ORIENTAL R & R CAMPBELL
3 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show N JAMES 70 WYANGAN DARK HUNTER ABYSSINIAN M LORENZI

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 71 DOKLAO CHANARONG ZACHARY KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYDNA
1 Third Best N JAMES 72 RESOLUTE JUST MINK BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show N JAMES 79 FIREFLY DONNA DIVINE BURMESE N KILNER

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 82 OCEANSPHYNX BLUEFLAME LEELA INIA SPHYNX J POMAZKINA
1 Third Best N JAMES 76 JOHARI PERSUASION ABYSSINIAN C COLLINS
1 Fourth Best N JAMES 75 TIJAH TIPPERCHINA ABYSSINIAN C COLLINS
1 Fifth Best N JAMES 80 ATISTALDI TSARINA REE BENGAL V CHAN

1 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show N JAMES 89 ICENI BEOWULF BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 85 WYANGAN CHANCES R ABYSSINIAN M LORENZI
1 Third Best N JAMES 86 JINGILI KAL EL BURMESE V MCDERMOTT
1 Fourth Best N JAMES 91 TRAIPSE DIARMAID FAOLAN BENGAL V CHAN
1 Fifth Best N JAMES 87 CRINKLEWOOD BLACK ICE DEVON REX J ROMEO

1 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show N JAMES 101 SEMPRE LADY BEATRIX SPHYNX H SCHOLTE

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 97 CRINKLEWOOD VANILA LACE DEVON REX J ROMEO
1 Third Best N JAMES 96 SUKIMAH BRINDA BELLA BURMESE DW & SK THOMAS
1 Fourth Best N JAMES 92 MARSHALLPARK LADY BELLA BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY
1 Fifth Best N JAMES 93 AMAHLE DIVINE MISS M ABYSSINIAN M LORENZI

1 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show N JAMES 104 AMAHLE MOVES LIKE JAGGER ABYSSINIAN J MARSHALL JEFFERSON

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 103 KALOOFA CAUSIN ACOMMOTION BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD
1 Third Best N JAMES 102 BELLASPREE BOSSI BOI AMERICAN SHORTHAIR M BROWN
1 Fourth Best N JAMES 107 NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN BURMESE S WYMAN
1 Fifth Best N JAMES 108 RIGADOON ROYAL SHAH BURMESE R E URWIN

1 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show N JAMES 109 NAREIRA SOUL DANCER SOMALI B MITCHELL

1 Reserve in Show N JAMES 111 KAMEA TIFFENY SPHYNX S TAIT
1 Third Best N JAMES 110 ROSEPARK ALIS GIFT BURMESE B GORRIE & C BUCKLEY
1 Fourth Best N JAMES 113 ELSPRITE CHURROS TONKINESE G HOLMAN
1 Fifth Best N JAMES 112 ELSPRITE SAPPHYRE TONKINESE G HOLMAN



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show J FRANK 71 DOKLAO CHANARONG ZACHARY KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYDNA

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 72 RESOLUTE JUST MINK BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES
2 Third Best J FRANK 70 WYANGAN DARK HUNTER ABYSSINIAN M LORENZI
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show J FRANK 80 ATISTALDI TSARINA REE BENGAL V CHAN

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 79A FIREFLY DREAM GIRL BURMESE N KILNER
2 Third Best J FRANK 75 TIJAH TIPPERCHINA ABYSSINIAN C COLLINS
2 Fourth Best J FRANK 82 OCEANSPHYNX BLUEFLAME LEELA INIA SPHYNX J POMAZKINA
2 Fifth Best J FRANK 73 MARSHALLPARK LADY IVY BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY

2 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show J FRANK 89 ICENI BEOWULF BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 85 WYANGAN CHANCES R ABYSSINIAN M LORENZI
2 Third Best J FRANK 86 JINGILI KAL EL BURMESE V MCDERMOTT
2 Fourth Best J FRANK 87 CRINKLEWOOD BLACK ICE DEVON REX J ROMEO
2 Fifth Best J FRANK 90 ABOOKSIGUN ASTEROID ERIS BENGAL V CHAN

2 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show J FRANK 94 SUCHI ELUSIVE SAMANTHA BURMESE S WYMAN

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 100 TARMAC TIRA LARIMAR BENGAL V CHAN
2 Third Best J FRANK 97 CRINKLEWOOD VANILLA LACE DEVON REX J ROMEO
2 Fourth Best J FRANK 98 DOKLAO SANG DAO IZZY KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYDNA
2 Fifth Best J FRANK 93 AMAHLE DIVINE MISS M ABYSSINIAN M LORENZI

2 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show J FRANK 104 AMAHLE MOVES LIKE JAGGER ABYSSINIAN J MARSHALL JEFFERSON

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 102 BELLASPREE BOSSI BOI AMERICAN SHORTHAIR M BROWN
2 Third Best J FRANK 108 RIGADOON ROYAL SHAH BURMESE R E URWIN
2 Fourth Best J FRANK 103 KALOOFA CAUSIN ACOMMOTION BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD
2 Fifth Best J FRANK 107 NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN BURMESE S WYMAN

2 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show J FRANK 111 KAMEA TIFFENY SPHYNX S TAIT

2 Reserve in Show J FRANK 109 NAREIRA SOUL DANCER SOMALI B MITCHELL
2 Third Best J FRANK 110 ROSEPARK ALIS GIFT BURMESE B GORRIE & C BUCKLEY
2 Fourth Best J FRANK 113 ELSPRITE CHURROS TONKINESE G HOLMAN
2 Fifth Best J FRANK 112 ELSPRITE SAPPHYRE TONKINESE G HOLMAN



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Group Three Male Kittens Best in Show S THOMAS 71 DOKLAO CHANARONG ZACHARY KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYDNA

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 70 WYANGAN DARK HUNTER ABYSSINIAN M LORENZI
3 Third Best S THOMAS 72 RESOLUTE JUST MINK BENGAL A FOSTER & J JONES
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Female Kittens Best in Show S THOMAS 76 JOHARI PERSUASION ABYSSINIAN C COLLINS

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 75 TIJAH TIPPERCHINA ABYSSINIAN C COLLINS
3 Third Best S THOMAS 82 OCEANSPHYNX BLUEFLAME LEELA INIA SPHYNX J POMAZKINA
3 Fourth Best S THOMAS 69 SEMPRE LADY HARRIETTE SPHYNX H SCHOLTE
3 Fifth Best S THOMAS 68 PINK ATISTALDI CASPIA GLAZE BENGAL V CHAN

3 Group Three Desexed Kittens Best in Show

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Group Three Male Cats Best in Show S THOMAS 85 WYANGAN CHANCES R ABYSSINIAN M LORENZI

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 91 TRAIPSE DIARMAID FAOLAN BENGAL V CHAN
3 Third Best S THOMAS 86 JINGILI KAL EL BURMESE V MCDERMOTT
3 Fourth Best S THOMAS 84 BRITZ SECRET WEAPON BRITISH SHORTHAIR C BODY
3 Fifth Best S THOMAS 87 CRINKLEWOOD BLACK ICE DEVON REX J ROMEO

3 Group Three Female Cats Best in Show S THOMAS 98 DOKLAO SANG DAO IZZY KORAT J ESCORIZA & E KRYDNA

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 94 SUCHI ELUSIVE SAMANTHA BURMESE S WYMAN
3 Third Best S THOMAS 97 CRINKLEWOOD VANILLA LACE DEVON REX J ROMEO
3 Fourth Best S THOMAS 100 TARMAC TIRA LARIMAR BENGAL V CHAN
3 Fifth Best S THOMAS 99 BANSULI WINTER WONDERLAND BENGAL V CHAN

3 Group Three Neuter Cats Best in Show S THOMAS 103 KALOOFA CAUSIN ACOMMOTION BRITISH SHORTHAIR J SHEPHARD

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 102 BELLASPREE BOSSI BOI AMERICAN SHORTHAIR M BROWN
3 Third Best S THOMAS 104 AMAHLE MOVES LIKE JAGGER ABYSSINIAN J MARSHALL JEFFERSON
3 Fourth Best S THOMAS 107 NORTON CHEEKY IN BROWN BURMESE S WYMAN
3 Fifth Best S THOMAS 106 ROSEPARK PRINCE CHARMING BURMESE R E URWIN

3 Group Three Spay Cats Best in Show S THOMAS 113 ELSPRITE CHURROS TONKINESE G HOLMAN

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 110 ROSEPARK ALIS GIFT BURMESE B GORRIE & C BUCKLEY
3 Third Best S THOMAS 111 KAMEA TIFFENY SPHYNX S TAIT
3 Fourth Best S THOMAS 109 NAREIRA SOUL DANCER SOMALI B MITCHELL
3 Fifth Best S THOMAS 112 ELSPRITE SAPPHYRE TONKINESE G HOLMAN



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show R UREN 114 BOMBE ALASKA L AUDET

1 Reserve in Show
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

1 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show R UREN 116 FROM TEARS TO CHEERS V GRAYSTON

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 119 TONKA L AUDET
1 Third Best R UREN 117 JUST NED A FOSTER & J JONES
1 Fourth Best R UREN 115 A PLACE TO CALL HOME S TSCHERNE
1 Fifth Best R UREN 118 EYE OF THE TIGER V GRAYSTON

1 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show R UREN 121 NO TIME FOR TEARS V GRAYSTON

1 Reserve in Show R UREN 120 KIARA NOMORE FEAR IMHERE V GRAYSTON
1 Third Best
1 Fourth Best
1 Fifth Best

2 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show S DUKES 114 BOMBE ALASKA L AUDET

2 Reserve in Show
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best

2 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show S DUKES 116 FROM TEARS TO CHEERS V GRAYSTON

2 Reserve in Show S DUKES 119 TONKA L AUDET
2 Third Best S DUKES 117 JUST NED A FOSTER & J JONES
2 Fourth Best S DUKES 118 EYE OF THE TIGER V GRAYSTON
2 Fifth Best S DUKES 115 A PLACE TO CALL HOME V GRAYSTON

2 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show S DUKES 121 NO TIME FOR TEARS V GRAYSTON

2 Reserve in Show S DUKES 120 KIARA NOMORE FEAR IMHERE V GRAYSTON
2 Third Best
2 Fourth Best
2 Fifth Best



Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Companion Desexed Kittens Best in Show S THOMAS 114 BOMBE ALASKA L AUDET

3 Reserve in Show
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best

3 Companion Neuter Cats Best in Show S THOMAS 116 FROM TEARS TO CHEERS V GRAYSTON

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 119 TONKA L AUDET
3 Third Best S THOMAS 117 JUST NED A FOSTER & J JONES
3 Fourth Best S THOMAS 115 A PLACE TO CALL HOME S TSCHERNE
3 Fifth Best S THOMAS 118 EYE OF THE TIGER V GRAYSTON

3 Companion Spay Cats Best in Show S THOMAS 121 NO TIME FOR TEARS V GRAYSTON

3 Reserve in Show S THOMAS 120 KIARA NOMORE FEAR IMHERE V GRAYSTON
3 Third Best
3 Fourth Best
3 Fifth Best


